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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Elopre1053

Pacific West

8.975 9.275 9.3509.550 37.150
5 4 1 1 1

1

Sarah Spence1045

High Definition

8.900 9.325 9.2009.125 36.550

6T 2T 3 3T 2

2

Faith Gowen1016

CCGI

8.800 9.425 9.2009.025 36.450

11T 1 4 3T 3

3

Nina Rodricks1084

West Valley

8.875 8.850 9.1509.325 36.200

8T 7 2 6 4

4

Alyssa Hanks1078

West Valley

8.900 9.325 8.6508.975 35.850

6T 2T 5 11 5

5

Elena Falkow1022

GymWorld

9.000 9.150 9.0758.175 35.400

3T 5 9T 7 6

6

Rebecca Cook1015

CCGI

9.075 8.650 8.1508.925 34.800

2 9 6 14 7

7

Nicole Porter1017

CCGI

9.000 8.775 8.7008.175 34.650

3T 8 9T 9T 8

8

Ellie Rembert-Poore1037

Gymtowne

8.775 8.900 8.7008.200 34.575

13 6 7T 9T 9

9

Graycen Mahon1032

Gymtowne
9.225 8.525 8.8007.750 34.300

1 10 12 8 10

10

Cassidy Payne1035

Gymtowne

8.850 8.350 8.3008.125 33.625

10 11 11 13 11

11

Eva Stemple1068

Verduzco's

8.650 8.225 8.4508.200 33.525

14 12 7T 12 12

12

Isabella Brooker1071

West Valley

8.875 7.700 9.2507.650 33.475

8T 13 14 2 13

13

Claire Mason1063

Peninsula

8.800 6.800 9.1757.700 32.475

11T 14 13 5 14

14
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Angel Borders1040

High Definition

9.225 9.100 8.9508.825 36.100
2 1 4 8T 1

1

Miranda Fernandez1000

Accel

9.150 8.500 9.5008.650 35.800

4 11T 6 1 2

2

Claudia Lyons1062

Peninsula

8.825 8.625 9.2759.000 35.725

11 10 3 3T 3

3

Ashley Pullen1036

Gymtowne

8.800 8.950 8.9009.050 35.700

12 4T 2 10T 4

4

Hannah Sarwar1009

Accel

8.600 8.900 9.2008.800 35.500

15 6 5 5 5

5

Kay Silveria1010

Accel

9.200 7.800 9.3259.150 35.475

3 15 1 2 6

6

Sophie Audy1070

West Valley

8.925 8.975 9.1508.275 35.325

9 3 9 6 7

7

Zoya Low1061

Peninsula

8.900 8.950 8.7508.575 35.175

10 4T 7 13 8

8

Krystal Steiner1086

West Valley
9.275 9.050 8.7008.100 35.125

1 2 10 14 9

9

Laurene Bishop1055

Peninsula

8.725 8.800 9.2757.850 34.650

14 7 14 3T 10

10

Ashley Chen1057

Peninsula

9.025 8.500 9.0508.000 34.575

7 11T 11 7 11

11

Alixis Ramachandran1027

GymWorld

8.975 8.650 8.9507.875 34.450

8 9 13 8T 12

12

Bella Torresani1088

West Valley

9.075 8.400 8.6507.925 34.050

5 13 12 15 13

13

Daisy Dalzell-Piper1021

GymWorld

9.050 8.675 8.8757.400 34.000

6 8 15 12 14

14

Hailey Gerrans1023

GymWorld

8.750 8.000 8.9008.325 33.975

13 14 8 10T 15

15
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Rebecca Silva1044

High Definition
9.375 9.600 9.6759.500 38.150

1T 1 1 1 1

1

Nylah Taylor Eckford1011

Accel
9.375 9.075 9.2009.300 36.950

1T 3 2T 5 2

2

Summer McGrogan1083

West Valley

9.300 8.450 9.5009.300 36.550

3 11 2T 2T 3

3

Reina Nomura1006

Accel

8.700 9.175 9.3508.800 36.025

12 2 6 4 4

4

Marissa Gonzales1052

North Bay

8.775 9.000 9.1508.850 35.775

10 5 5 6T 5

5

Julia Rajkovich1008

Accel

9.100 8.825 9.1508.625 35.700

6* 7 7 6T 6T

6T

Maggy Osha1048

Head Over Heels

9.100 8.575 9.0508.975 35.700

6* 10 4 9 6T

6T

Caroline Grandia1077

West Valley

9.150 8.850 9.5007.775 35.275

4T 6 11T 2T 8

8

Emily Becker1019

GymWorld

9.150 9.025 8.8508.200 35.225

4T 4 10 11 9

9

Monica Zeidan1028

GymWorld

9.050 8.800 9.0007.775 34.625

8T 8 11T 10 10

10

Caitlin Callegari1056

Peninsula

9.050 8.000 9.1008.350 34.500

8T 13 8 8 11

11

Natalie Simrock1038

Gymtowne

8.725 8.650 8.7507.700 33.825

11 9 13 12 12

12

Serina Berg1020

GymWorld

8.650 8.200 8.3008.225 33.375

13 12 9 13 13

13
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